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Find out more at bigbluedoor.net

Support & Maintenance

User Experience

User ResearchHosting

Digital Consultancy

Some of our services

Design & Development



bigbluedoor.net | hello@bigbluedoor.net | 0203 773 6040 | Service Definition Guide 65

Rates are set out on a ‘per day’ basis. Rates are 
measured against the Government Digital Service’s 
Skills For the Information Age (SFIA).

Consultants’ working day

8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch.

Office hours

09:00 - 17:30, Monday to Friday.

Working week

Monday to Friday excluding national public holidays.

Professional Indemnity insurance

Included in day rate.

Travel and subsistence

Included in day rate within M25. Payable at

department’s standard T&S rates outside M25.

Mileage

As above

Standards for consultancy  
day rate cards

 

Follow

Assist

Apply

Enable

Ensure / Advise

Initiate / Influence

Set Strategy / Inspire

Strategy and 
architecture

£550

£600

£600

£700

£800

£800

£1000

Business  
change

£550

£600

£600

£700

£800

£800

£1000

Client  
Interface

£550

£600

£600

£700

£800

£800

£1000

Procurement and 
management support

£550

£600

£600

£700

£800

£800

£1000

Service 
management

£550

£600

£600

£700

£800

£800

£1000

Solution Development 
and Implementation

£550

£600

£600

£700

£800

£800

£1000

Skill type
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