SFIA Rate Card



Find out more at bigbluedoor.net

Some of our services

Design & Development

Hosting

User Research

Digital Consultancy

User Experience

Support & Maintenance



















Rates are set out on a 'per day' basis. Rates are measured against the Government Digital Service's Skills For the Information Age (SFIA).

Skill type

Follow

Assist

Apply

Enable

Ensure / Advise

Initiate / Influence

Set Strategy / Inspire

Strategy and architecture	Business change	Client Interface	Procurement and management support	Service management	Solution Development and Implementation
£550	£550	£550	£550	£550	£550
£600	£600	£600	£600	£600	£600
£600	£600	£600	£600	£600	£600
£700	£700	£700	£700	£700	£700
£800	£800	£800	£800	£800	£800
£800	£800	£800	£800	£800	£800
£1000	£1000	£1000	£1000	£1000	£1000

Standards for consultancy day rate cards

Consultants' working day

8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch.

Office hours

09:00 - 17:30, Monday to Friday.

Working week

Monday to Friday excluding national public holidays.

Professional Indemnity insurance

Included in day rate.

Travel and subsistence

Included in day rate within M25. Payable at department's standard T&S rates outside M25.

Mileage

As above